Heat-On™
For round bottom
and Florentine flasks
from 10ml to 5 litres
Simply the
safest, fastest and
most efficient way
of heating and

Prices are in Pounds Sterling or Euros and exclude VAT and delivery.
For pricing in other currencies please contact your local distributor
Heat-On™ Specifications & Ordering Information
250ml Heat-On
500ml Heat-On
1 Litre Heat-On
5 Litre Heat-On
Heat-On Multi-well
Cool-It Bowls
Cool-It Small Bowls
RR71011 Cool-It Small Bowl + Free Lid
RR71012 Cool-It Small Bowl
RR71015 Cool-It Small Lid
RR61085 Adapter Plate for 135mm Stirring Hotplates
Cool-It Large Bowls
RR71021 Cool-It Large Bowl + Free Lid
RR71022 Cool-It Large Bowl
RR71025 Cool-It Large Lid
RR61085 Adapter Plate for 135mm Stirring Hotplates
Cool-It Systems
Cool-It Basic System 1
RR71500 Cool-It Basic System 1
1 x RR71011 Cool-It Small Bowl + Free Lid
1 x RR71021 Cool-It Large Bowl + Free Lid
1 x RR61085 Adapter Plate for 135mm Stirring Hotplates
1 x RR71200 Stirring Bar Evaluation Kit - for flasks (pk 10)
1 x RR99908 Dry Ice Scoop
Cool-It Standard System 2
RR71501 Cool-It Standard System 2
1 x RR71011 Cool-It Small Bowl + Free Lid
1 x RR71021 Cool-It Large Bowl + Free Lid
1 x RR61085 Adapter Plate for 135mm Stirring Hotplates
1 x RR99905 Digital Thermometer (-250C to +400C) and 200mm Probe
1 x RR71100 Support Stand A-Shape Base
1 x RR71105 Support Rod 600x12.5mm
1 x RR71110 Retort Clamp to 85mm
1 x RR71115 Boss Head 16mm
1 x RR71200 Stirring Bar Evaluation Kit - for flasks (pk 10)
1 x RR99908 Dry Ice Scoop
Cool-It Complete System 3
RR71502 Cool-It Complete System 3
1 x RR71011 Cool-It Small Bowl + Free Lid
1 x RR71021 Cool-It Large Bowl + Free Lid
1 x RR61085 Adapter Plate for 135mm Stirring Hotplates
1 x RR98072 Carousel Stirring Hotplate 230v UK Plug
1 x RR99905 Digital Thermometer (-250C to +400C) and 200mm Probe
1 x RR71100 Support Stand A-Shape Base
1 x RR71105 Support Rod 600x12.5mm
2 x RR71110 Retort Clamp to 85mm
2 x RR71115 Boss Head 16mm
1 x RR71200 Stirring Bar Evaluation Kit - for flasks (pk 10)
1 x RR99908 Dry Ice Scoop
1 x RR99909 Cold Temperature Apron 1060mm long, Waterproof
1 x RR99910 Protective Face Shield
1 x RR98024 Protective Cold Temperature Gloves
Cooling Protection Kit
RR71505 Cooling Protection Kit
1 x RR99909 Cold Temperature Apron 1060mm long, Waterproof
1 x RR99910 Protective Face Shield
1 x RR98024 Protective Cold Temperature Gloves
Clamp & Stand Kit
RR71510 Flask Stand & Clamp Kit
1 x RR71100 Support Stand Base A- Shape
1 x RR71105 Support Rod 600x12.5mm
1 x RR71110 Retort Clamp to 85mm
1 x RR71115 Boss Head 16mm